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2016 OH Central Zone Section 3 Speedo Championships, S#: OH-16LC-25/34TT

The Ohio State University

Team Rankings - Through Event 410

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Ohio State Swim Club 1,182. 50Ohio State Swim Club

 2 Northern KY Clippers Swimming 766Northern KY Clippers Swimming

 3 Club Wolverine 490Club Wolverine

 4 Oakland Live Y'Ers 444Oakland Live Y'Ers

 5 Mason Manta Rays 442Mason Manta Rays

 6 Firestone Akron Swim Team 272Firestone Akron Swim Team

 7 East Grand Rapids Aquatics 208East Grand Rapids Aquatics

 8 Dayton Raiders 203. 50Dayton Raiders

 9 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 181Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 10 Upper Arlington Swim Club 141Upper Arlington Swim Club

 11 New Albany Aquatic Club 140New Albany Aquatic Club

 12 Cincinnati Marlins 119. 50Cincinnati Marlins

 13 Dexter Community Aquatics Club 112Dexter Community Aquatics Club

 14 Cincinnati Aquatic Club 100Cincinnati Aquatic Club

 15 Hudson Explorer Aquatic 96Hudson Explorer Aquatic

 16 Liquid Lightning 94Liquid Lightning

 17 Irish Aquatics 86Irish Aquatics

 18 Canton City Schools 71Canton City Schools

 19 Novi Sturgeons 64Novi Sturgeons

 20 Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 56Plymouth-Canton Cruisers

 21 Falcon Aquatics 52Falcon Aquatics

 22 United Swim Association 48United Swim Association

 23 Shoreline Lightning Swimming 43Shoreline Lightning Swimming

 23 Utica Shelby Swim Club 43Utica Shelby Swim Club

 25 Lake Shore Swim Club 37Lake Shore Swim Club

 26 Saline Swim Team 35. 50Saline Swim Team

 27 Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves 34Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves

 28 Byron Center 29Byron Center

 29 Bearcat Aquatics 26Bearcat Aquatics

 30 Westerville Aquatic Club 22Westerville Aquatic Club

 31 Pointe Aquatics 21Pointe Aquatics

 32 Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water 18Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water

 32 Ohio University Swim Club 18Ohio University Swim Club

 34 Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA 16Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA

 35 Mid-Michigan Aquatics 15Mid-Michigan Aquatics

 36 Medina Recreation Swim Team 14Medina Recreation Swim Team

 37 Livonia Community Swim Club 5Livonia Community Swim Club

 37 Miami University Swimming 5Miami University Swimming

 39 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics 4Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics

 40 Vacationland Swim Club 2Vacationland Swim Club

 40 Findlay Area Swim Team 2Findlay Area Swim Team
 5,758.00Total
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2016 OH Central Zone Section 3 Speedo Championships, S#: OH-16LC-25/34TT

The Ohio State University

Team Rankings - Through Event 410

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Ohio State Swim Club 1,201. 50Ohio State Swim Club

 2 Club Wolverine 572Club Wolverine

 3 Mason Manta Rays 467. 50Mason Manta Rays

 4 Spartan Swim Club 373Spartan Swim Club

 5 Cincinnati Marlins 355Cincinnati Marlins

 6 Northern KY Clippers Swimming 313Northern KY Clippers Swimming

 7 Dayton Raiders 304. 50Dayton Raiders

 8 Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves 211Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves

 9 New Albany Aquatic Club 198New Albany Aquatic Club

 10 Oakland Live Y'Ers 194Oakland Live Y'Ers

 11 Bearcat Aquatics 184Bearcat Aquatics

 12 Utica Shelby Swim Club 177Utica Shelby Swim Club

 13 East Grand Rapids Aquatics 119East Grand Rapids Aquatics

 14 West Ottawa Swim Club 109West Ottawa Swim Club

 15 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics 102Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics

 16 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 95Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 17 Hudson Explorer Aquatic 90Hudson Explorer Aquatic

 18 Southwest Y Michigan Swimming 79Southwest Y Michigan Swimming

 19 AquaSwimClub 64AquaSwimClub

 20 Cincinnati Aquatic Club 61Cincinnati Aquatic Club

 21 Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water 51. 50Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water

 22 Firestone Akron Swim Team 50Firestone Akron Swim Team

 23 Greater Toledo Aquatic Club 48Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

 24 Irish Aquatics 34Irish Aquatics

 25 Lake Shore Swim Club 31Lake Shore Swim Club

 26 Kettering City Swim Team 30Kettering City Swim Team

 26 Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club 30Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club

 26 Kronos Aquatics 30Kronos Aquatics

 29 Southern Michigan Aquatic Club 26Southern Michigan Aquatic Club

 30 University Swim Club 23University Swim Club

 30 Dublin Community Swim Team 23Dublin Community Swim Team

 32 Canton City Schools 20Canton City Schools

 32 Novi Sturgeons 20Novi Sturgeons

 34 Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming 13Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming

 35 Bulldog Aquatic Club 10Bulldog Aquatic Club

 36 SwimStrongsville 9SwimStrongsville

 37 Motor City Aquatics 8Motor City Aquatics

 38 M.E. Lyons/Anderson Barracudas 7M.E. Lyons/Anderson Barracudas

 39 Wright State Raider Aquatics 5Wright State Raider Aquatics

 39 Vacationland Swim Club 5Vacationland Swim Club

 41 Great Lakes Tritons 3Great Lakes Tritons

 41 Atlantis Swimming 3Atlantis Swimming

 43 Findlay Area Swim Team 2Findlay Area Swim Team

 44 South Lyon Aquatics 1South Lyon Aquatics
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The Ohio State University

Team Rankings - Through Event 410

 5,752.00Total
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2016 OH Central Zone Section 3 Speedo Championships, S#: OH-16LC-25/34TT

The Ohio State University

Team Rankings - Through Event 410

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Ohio State Swim Club 2,384Ohio State Swim Club

 2 Northern KY Clippers Swimming 1,079Northern KY Clippers Swimming

 3 Club Wolverine 1,062Club Wolverine

 4 Mason Manta Rays 909. 50Mason Manta Rays

 5 Oakland Live Y'Ers 638Oakland Live Y'Ers

 6 Dayton Raiders 508Dayton Raiders

 7 Cincinnati Marlins 474. 50Cincinnati Marlins

 8 Spartan Swim Club 373Spartan Swim Club

 9 New Albany Aquatic Club 338New Albany Aquatic Club

 10 East Grand Rapids Aquatics 327East Grand Rapids Aquatics

 11 Firestone Akron Swim Team 322Firestone Akron Swim Team

 12 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 276Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 13 Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves 245Mercy Healthplex Sea Wolves

 14 Utica Shelby Swim Club 220Utica Shelby Swim Club

 15 Bearcat Aquatics 210Bearcat Aquatics

 16 Hudson Explorer Aquatic 186Hudson Explorer Aquatic

 17 Cincinnati Aquatic Club 161Cincinnati Aquatic Club

 18 Upper Arlington Swim Club 141Upper Arlington Swim Club

 19 Irish Aquatics 120Irish Aquatics

 20 Dexter Community Aquatics Club 112Dexter Community Aquatics Club

 21 West Ottawa Swim Club 109West Ottawa Swim Club

 22 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics 106Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics

 23 Liquid Lightning 94Liquid Lightning

 24 Canton City Schools 91Canton City Schools

 25 Novi Sturgeons 84Novi Sturgeons

 26 Southwest Y Michigan Swimming 79Southwest Y Michigan Swimming

 27 Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water 69. 50Kingfish Aquatic Club of Water

 28 Lake Shore Swim Club 68Lake Shore Swim Club

 29 AquaSwimClub 64AquaSwimClub

 30 Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 56Plymouth-Canton Cruisers

 31 Falcon Aquatics 52Falcon Aquatics

 32 Greater Toledo Aquatic Club 48Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

 32 United Swim Association 48United Swim Association

 34 Shoreline Lightning Swimming 43Shoreline Lightning Swimming

 35 Saline Swim Team 35. 50Saline Swim Team

 36 Kettering City Swim Team 30Kettering City Swim Team

 36 Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club 30Sylvania Tsunami Swim Club

 36 Kronos Aquatics 30Kronos Aquatics

 39 Byron Center 29Byron Center

 40 Southern Michigan Aquatic Club 26Southern Michigan Aquatic Club

 41 Dublin Community Swim Team 23Dublin Community Swim Team

 41 University Swim Club 23University Swim Club

 43 Westerville Aquatic Club 22Westerville Aquatic Club

 44 Pointe Aquatics 21Pointe Aquatics
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2016 OH Central Zone Section 3 Speedo Championships, S#: OH-16LC-25/34TT

The Ohio State University

Team Rankings - Through Event 410

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 45 Ohio University Swim Club 18Ohio University Swim Club

 46 Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA 16Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA

 47 Mid-Michigan Aquatics 15Mid-Michigan Aquatics

 48 Medina Recreation Swim Team 14Medina Recreation Swim Team

 49 Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming 13Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming

 50 Bulldog Aquatic Club 10Bulldog Aquatic Club

 51 SwimStrongsville 9SwimStrongsville

 52 Motor City Aquatics 8Motor City Aquatics

 53 Vacationland Swim Club 7Vacationland Swim Club

 53 M.E. Lyons/Anderson Barracudas 7M.E. Lyons/Anderson Barracudas

 55 Livonia Community Swim Club 5Livonia Community Swim Club

 55 Wright State Raider Aquatics 5Wright State Raider Aquatics

 55 Miami University Swimming 5Miami University Swimming

 58 Findlay Area Swim Team 4Findlay Area Swim Team

 59 Atlantis Swimming 3Atlantis Swimming

 59 Great Lakes Tritons 3Great Lakes Tritons

 61 South Lyon Aquatics 1South Lyon Aquatics
 11,510.00Total


